
TUESDAY, JULY 1, 1947 

July 1, 1947 

Pursuant to recess heretofore taken, the Board of County Commissioners 

reconvened at the hour of 2:00 P. M. with the following members present! J. B. Gray, 

Chairman; Curtis Greer, Member. William P. Gable, Jr., County Clerk. Claude W. 

Bailey, Member, absent. 

? 

J. B. Gray, Chairman presiding, the following business was transacted. 

Motion made by Commissioner Gray, seconded by Commissioner Greer, that the 
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following claims be and are hereby aporoved for vayment, and the County Clerk is hereby 

instructed to issue warrants covering same. 

affirmative, 

387982 
387948 
387950 
387951 
387952 
387953 
387955 
387956 
387957 
387958 
387959 
387960 

387961 
387962 
387963 
387964 
387965 
387966 
387967 
387968 
387969 
387970 
387971 
387972 
387973 
387974 
387975 
387976 
387977 
387978 
387979 
387980 
387981 
387982 
387933 
387984 
387985 
387986 
387987 
387988 
387989 
387990 

Motion made by Commissioner Greer, seconded by Commissioner Gray, that the 

Clark-Darland Hardyware 
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Devine Drug Store 
Flower Hospital 
Red Fork Drug Store 
Doc Stites Auto Repair 
Tulsa Feed Co. 
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Wm. R. Turnbow 
Turner Shoe Rebuilders 
Bradford Pipe & Tool Co. 
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Byrne Memorial Hospital 
G. B. Chenoveth 
Clark Darland Hardware Go. 

Electrical é Magneto Co. 
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Andy Jansen Co., Inc. 
Pred Jones Ford Co. |. 

Jones-Foster Auto Supply 
Sooner-Stone Co. 
Southwest Machinery Co. 

i " r 
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Standard Paving Co. 
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The Texas Co. 
it fi r 
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Townsco Equip. Co. 
Tulsa Testing Lab. 
Wallace Swan Shop 
Fred Wood Oil Co. 
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motion was by the Chairman declared carried: 

Suvplies 
i 

Drugs 
Hosvital Service 
Medical Supplies 
Supplies 

wes 

Anesthesia 
Suvoplies 
Parts 
Supplies 

{ 

Hosvital 
Travel 
Supplies 

it 

rT 
i 
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Estimate 
tt 
rT 
ti 
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Supplies 
Material 
Suovlies 
Parts 
Material 
Motor 
Supplies 

2.10 
21.46 

107.55 
60.00 
7.50 
9.40 

Ab, 35 
32.50 
10.00 
7+25 
8.85 

10.57 
24,35 
12.20 
9.15 
3.05 
3.16 

13.46 
13.70 
10.49 
25.28 
7.92 

84.15 
49.05 
9.82° 

10.24 
20.02 
18.69 

6 ,038.55/ 
20,559.35” 
10, 432.337 
2,883.60/ 
2,991.29 
1,642.65 

903.82 
500.80 
60.78 
10.04 

37.50 
124.76 
177.14 

65.57 

Upon roll call, both members voting in the 

Contract, Statutory and Performance Bonds on Project 2-K, which covers the Improving of 

Coyote Trail-West Section, a distance of 5.416 Miles (From Survey Station 14 # 00 to 

Survey Station 300 # 00) be and hereby are aporoved with Standard Paving Company of 

Tulsa, Oklahoma, and the Chairman is hereby authorized to sign the Contract and Bond. 

Upon roll cail, both members voting in the affirmation, motion was by the Chairman 

declared carried. 


