TUESDAY, JULY 1, 1947

Pursuant to recess heretofore taken, the Board of County Commissioners reconvened at the hour of 2:00 P. M. with the following members present: J. B. Gray, Chairman; Curtis Greer, Member. William P. Gable, Jr., County Clerk. Claude W. Bailey, Member, absent.

J. B. Gray, Chairman presiding, the following business was transacted.

Motion made by Commissioner Gray, seconded by Commissioner Greer, that the following claims be and are hereby approved for payment, and the County Clerk is hereby instructed to issue warrants covering same. Upon roll call, both members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairman declared carried:

387947 387948	Clark-Darland Hardware	Supplies	\$ 2.10
387950 387951 387952 387953 387955 387956	Devine Drug Store Flower Hospital Red Fork Drug Store Doc Stites Auto Repair Tulsa Feed Co.	Drugs Hospital Service Medical Supplies Supplies	21.46 107.55 60.00 7.50 9.40 44.35 32.50
387957 387958 387959 387960 387961 387962	Wm. R. Turnbow Turner Shoe Rebuilders Bradford Pipe & Tool Co. " " " " " " Byrne Memorial Hospital	Anesthesia Supplies Parts Supplies " Hospital	10.00 7.25 8.85 10.57 24.35 12.20
387963 387964 387965	G. B. Chenoweth Clark Darland Hardware Co.	Travel . Supplies	9.15 3.05 3.16
387966 387967 387968 387969 387970	Electrical & Magneto Co. Andy Jansen Co., Inc. Fred Jones Ford Co.	11 11 11	13.46 13.70 10.49 25.28
387971 387972 387973	Jones-Foster Auto Supply Sooner-Stone Co. Southwest Machinery Co. """""	Stone Supplies	7.92 84.15 49.05 9.82
387974 387975 387976 387977	u u u u u Standard Paying Co.	" " " Estimate	10.24 20.02 18.69 6,038.55/
387978 387979 387980 387981		11 - 11 11 (1	20,559.35/ 10,432.33/ 2,883.60/ 2,991.29/
387982 387983 387984 387985 387986	The Texas Co. " " " Townsco Equip. Co. Tulsa Testing Lab.	Supplies Material Supplies Parts Material	1,642.65 903.82 500.80 60.78 10.04
387987 387988 387989 387990	Wallace Swap Shop Fred Wood Oil Co. " " " "	Motor Supplies "	37.50 124.76 177.14 65.57

Motion made by Commissioner Greer, seconded by Commissioner Gray, that the Contract, Statutory and Performance Bonds on Project 2-K, which covers the Improving of Coyote Trail-West Section, a distance of 5.416 Miles (From Survey Station 14 / 00 to Survey Station 300 / 00) be and hereby are approved with Standard Paving Company of Tulsa, Oklahoma, and the Chairman is hereby authorized to sign the Contract and Bond. Upon roll call, both members voting in the affirmation, motion was by the Chairman declared carried.